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2012 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE LOCATION TIME
Wed. January 18 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
Wed. February 15 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
Wed. March 21 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
Wed. April 18 2012 Grand Central -NYC 6:00 pm
Wed. May 16 2012 Town (to be confirmed) 7:00 pm
Wed. June 20 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
August (Summer Meeting - TBA)

Wed. Sept. 19 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
Wed. Oct. 17 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
Wed. Nov. 14 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm
Wed. Dec. 19 2012 SWRPA - Stamford 7:00 pm

SWRPA = SW Regional Planning Agency, Gov’'t Ct r., St amford CT

Grand Central = MTA, 347 Madison Ave., NYC
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